

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.135846/2018

in

Civil Appeal Nos.10316-10318/2010

MARGADARSI FINANCIERS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for Directions)

Date : 05-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AORMr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AORMr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No.135846 of 2018

Issue notice, returnable in a week.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR